PROVINCE OF NOVA SCOTIA

THE MEMBER’S RETIRING ALLOWANCES ACT

(CHAPTER .282, R.S.N.S 1989)

CALCULATION OF RETIRING ALLOWANCE AS AT DECEMBER 31, 2023

NAME

PER ANNUM

PER MONTH

ADAMS, BARBARA
ARAB, PATRICIA
BALSER, JILL

BARKHOUSE, DANIELLE

BOUDREAU, TREVOR
BURRILL, GARY

CHENDER MACLELLAN, CLAUDIA

CHURCHILL, ZACH
CLARK, BRAEDON
COMER, BRIAN
COOMBES, KENDRA

CORKUM-GREEK, SUSAN

CRAIG, STEPHEN
DICOSTANZO, RAFAH
DRUHAN, REBECCA
DUALE, ALI

GROSSE, TWILA
HALMAN, TIMOTHY
HANSEN, SUE-ELLEN
HOUSTON, TIMOTHY
INCE, ROBERT
IRVING, KEITH
JESSOME, BENJAMIN
JOHNS, BRADLEY
KERR, CARMAN
LACHANCE, LISA
LEBLANC, COLTON
LEBLANC, RONNIE
LEBLANC, SUSAN
LOHR, JOHN
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21,966.00
36,342.00
10,596.00

6,958.00

7,020.00
41,840.00
19,177.00
60,125.00

6,448.00
15,730.00
10,245.00
10,596.00
15,969.00
17,818.00
10,596.00

6,448.00

1,679.00
21,966.00

6,448.00
46,576.00
42,664.00
30,513.00
30,048.00
21,966.00

6,448.00

7,494.00
15,730.00

6,448.00
17,997.00
33,222.00
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1,830.50
3,028.50
883.00
579.83
585.00
3,486.67
1,598.08
5,010.42
537.33
1,310.83
853.75
883.00
1,330.75
1,484.83
883.00
537.33
139.92
1,830.50
537.33
3,881.33
3,555.33
2,542.75
2,504.00
1,830.50
537.33
624.50
1,310.83
537.33
1,499.75
2,768.50



MACDONALD, JOHN
MACFARLANE, KARLA
MACMASTER, ALLAN
MAGUIRE, BRENDAN
MASLAND, KIMBERLY
MOMBOURQUETTE, DEREK
MORROW, GREGORY
NICOLL, LORELEI

PALMER, CHRISTOPHER
RANKIN, IAIN

REGAN, KELLY M

RITCEY, DAVID

RUSHTON, TORY
SHEEHY-RICHARD, MELISSA
SMITH, JAMES
SMITH-MCCROSSIN, ELIZABETH
TAGGART, THOMAS
THOMPSON, MICHELLE
TILLEY, FREDERICK
WHITE, JOHN

WONG, BRIAN

YOUNG, NOLAN

6,448.00
34,626.00
51,069.00
31,550.00
21,966.00
30,877.00
10,596.00

6,448.00

6,448.00
39,620.00
61,998.00
10,245.00
19,071.00

6,448.00

7,384.00
17,818.00

6,448.00
10,596.00

6,448.00

6,448.00
10,596.00

6,958.00

537.33
2,885.50
4,255.75
2,629.17
1,830.50
2,573.08

883.00

537.33

537.33
3,301.67
5,166.50

853.75
1,589.25

537.33

615.33
1,484.83

537.33

883.00

537.33

537.33

883.00

579.83



